
Dr. Swapan Kumar Rakshit
Joint Registrar
Raja Rammohunpur
P.O. North Bengal University
Dist. Darjeeling, West Bensal
PtN - 734 0t3

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A

Kumar Rakshit iErr ffi irT'ffi;;1"?'1'lnpurgarUniversity "qc,+{"ffi8m-+. *1,':il:lP]1ylvqr+,

Phone: (0353)2699005, 277 633 1 (o)
Fax: (0353) 2776313
Visit us at : http://www.nbu.ac.in
Email : regnbu@nbu.ac.in

regnbu@sanchamet.in

Date of interview : 26.03.2022

Time of interview: 1 I AM onwards

Venue: NBU Kolkata Camp Office, DD-27IC, Sector l, Saltlake , Kolkata - 700064

List of Elieible Candidates :Name of the Candidate
l. Barun Roy
2. Dr. Debasis Mondal
3. Prakiti Sarkar
4. Indranil Roy
5. Nilambar Biswas
6. Sharbani Mondal
7. Abhijit Chowdhury
8. Moon Jana

9. Mita Biswas
10. Ranit Sarkar

I l. Bhabya Chandra Khati

Please note that:
o No T.A & D.A for the joumey will be admissible.. All original copies of marksheets, proof of date of birth, certificates (M.p., H.S., U.G., p.G., M.phil,Ph'D, NET/SET/SLET, Course work, caste, nirrerentty-aiteo persons as applicabre), No objectioncertificate from the presentrcmployer, valid photo identiry card and any other relevant testimonialsto be produced at the time of interview.
o Reprints ofpubrications, ifany, shourd be submitted before the Selection committee.o Evidence of research projec(g, if any, completed or being pursued at present shourd be submittedbefore the Selection Committee.

Employed candidate will not be allowed to appear before the Selection Committee withoutsubmission of No objection certificate r.o, ,r," i..."r, 
".proyer 

if not submitted earrier.For further details visit University website www.nbu.ac.in.

v
^,r' Vr^^^V*a

,,2-/ Joint Registrar

I tlti'r'l.t--
----

Aoolication No
202200074

202200078

20220008t

202200082

202200083

202200086

202200088

202200090

202200091

202200093

202200096

Communication (SO 0l ost


