UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A

Dr. Swapan Kumar Rakshit Joint Registrar Raja Rammohunpur P.O. North Bengal University Dist. Darjeeling, West Bengal PIN - 734 013



"समानो मंत्र: समिति: समानी"

Phone: (0353)2699008, 2776331 (O) Fax : (0353) 2776313 Visit us at : http://www.nbu.ac.in Email : regnbu@nbu.ac.in regnbu@sancharnet.in

Interview schedule for the post of Assistant Professor in Mass Communication (SC) 01 post

Date of interview: 26.03.2022

Time of interview: 11 AM onwards

Venue: NBU Kolkata Camp Office, DD-27/C, Sector 1, Saltlake, Kolkata - 700064

List of Eligible Candidates :

Name of the Candidate	List of Engine Candidates :		
1. Barun Roy		Application No	
2. Dr. Debasis Mondal		202200074 202200078	
3. Prakriti Sarkar		202200078	
4. Indranil Roy		202200082	
 Nilambar Biswas Sharbani Mondal 		202200083	
7. Abhijit Chowdhury		202200086	
8. Moon Jana		202200088	
9. Mita Biswas		202200090 202200091	
10. Ranit Sarkar		202200091	
11. Bhabya Chandra Khati		202200096	

Please note that:

- No T.A & D.A for the journey will be admissible. .
- All original copies of marksheets, proof of date of birth, certificates (M.P., H.S., U.G., P.G., M.Phil, Ph.D, NET/SET/SLET, Course work, Caste, Differently-abled persons as applicable), No Objection Certificate from the present employer, valid photo identity card and any other relevant testimonials to be produced at the time of interview.
- Reprints of publications, if any, should be submitted before the Selection Committee. •
- Evidence of research project(s), if any, completed or being pursued at present should be submitted before the Selection Committee.
- Employed candidate will not be allowed to appear before the Selection Committee without • submission of No Objection Certificate from the present employer if not submitted earlier.
- For further details visit University website www.nbu.ac.in.

Joint Registrar